
6U 

Blatt & Meyer  Heath Wike  hwike@rocketmail.com  717.222.4539 

Binkley & Hurst  Eric & Kelly Newswanger Kanewswanger@comcast.net  717.304.2388 

ELCO Child Care Center  Sabrina Tracey  sabrina.tracey@yahoo.com  717.675.9851   

Kutztown Fire Company Jeff Ash   jeff.ash77@gmail.com  717.679.5717 

Youth Sports Photo  Andrew Fies  andrewfies@yahoo.com  717.507.8190 

  

  

8U 

AHCM   David Nye  dnye@probomedical.com                 484.332.0831 

D&D Ginder Inc.  Jonathan Day  jrd6569@yahoo.com                717.269.1604  

Flyway Excavating  Ross Clubb  rclubb@flywayexcavating.com                717.672.4393 

Listrack Inc.  Matt Auker  Msauker@outlook.com                717.940.9242 

 

10U 

Christman’s Jason Firestone  Stonesjeep98@gmail.com                717.507.4285  

DoGoods Tavern  Jonathan Shade  jjshade323@outlook.com                484.797.3545  

Edward Jones  Terry Gerhart  tgerhart1975@comcast.net                717.507.9972 

Lauck’s Sporting Goods Jamison Wetzel  jwetz460@gmail.com                717.269.1622 

 

12U 

Cutting Edge Lawn Service Steve Gipe  stevengipe@comcast.net  717.202.5368 

Myerstown Animal Hospital Ryan Frederick  Rfrederick22@gmail.com  570.573.1536 

SAH Inc.   Michael Williams  69charger98@gmail.com  717.719.9834 

Woodland Contractors Sean Szerba  seanszerba@yahoo.com                717.269.8481 

Zinn Insurance  Scott Miller  sbmeagles@yahoo.com  717.813.5010 

 

14U 

JKC Landscaping  Jeremy Doster  jkclandscape@comcast.net  717.269-1819 

Myerstown Memorial VFW 1 Kevin Weaver  KWeaver@zookinteriors.com  717.639.6381 

Myerstown Memorial VFW 2 Dylen Ziegler   dylenziegler@hotmail.com  717.383.2578 

 

EYB All Stars:  Corey Shaud  Coreyrshaud@gmail.com  717.769.4547 
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